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1 = Phase 2 - CCO Parent + Cancer Website 1510 hrs? Thu11/10/16 Mon 11/13/17 32%
2 = Project Management Tasks 1396 hrs Wed 12/7/16 Mon 11/13/17 19%
30 = BRD Requirements + Enhancements Tasks 503 hrs Thu 11/10/16 Mon 3/13/17 98%
47 = Development Tasks 857.5hrs Mon 1/9/17 Wed 8/2/17 45%
48 = Net-New Requirements Development - Cancer 467 hrs Mon 1/9/17 Mon 5/1/17 88%
49 | G Release 1 274.5hrs Mon 1/9/17 Tue 3/14/17 100%
75 = Release 2 322.5hrs  Fri2/10/17 Mon 5/1/17 77%
76 v O Blog Post Template Styling and Implementation 19 hrs Thu 2/16/17 Wed 2/22/17 64 Richard MacDougall 100%
7 v S Blog Category Template Styling and Implementation 19 hrs Wed 2/22/17  Mon 2/27/17 76 Richard MacDougall 100%
78 v O Submission Template Styling and Implementation 14 hrs Mon 2/27/17  Wed 3/1/17 77 Richard MacDougall 100%
79 v 5 Data Table Template Styling and Implementation 19 hrs Wed 3/1/17 Mon 3/6/17 78 Richard MacDougall 100%
80 v O Global Navigation Styling and Implementation 3 hrs Mon 3/6/17 Tue 3/7/17 79 Richard MacDougall 100%
81 v o Language Selection - Toggle Style and Template Placement 3 hrs Tue 3/14/17 Wed 3/15/17 80,74 Richard MacDougall 100%
82 | ':._':> MailChimp Interface Styling Fields 3 hrs Wed 3/15/17  Wed 3/15/17 81,90 Richard MacDougall 100%
83 | ':._':> Newsletter Subscription Styling 4 hrs Wed 3/15/17  Thu 3/16/17 82 Richard MacDougall 100%
84 W Contact Us Field Styling 4 hrs Thu 3/16/17 Fri3/17/17 83 Richard MacDougall 100%
85 = Lobby Styling and Implementation (Cancer Care) 12 hrs Fri3/17/17 Tue 3/21/17 84 Richard MacDougall 0%
86 ':._'p Search Ul Implementation (Cancer Care) 24 hrs Tue 3/21/17 Mon 3/27/17 85 Richard MacDougall 0%
87 = Statistical Reports Content Listing Ul Styling 8 hrs Mon 3/27/17  Tue 3/28/17 86 Richard MacDougall 0%
88 ':._'p Cancer Facts Content Listing Ul Styling 1hr Tue 3/28/17 Tue 3/28/17 87 Richard MacDougall 0%
89 | § = Responsive Design Styling and Implementation 11 hrs Tue 3/28/17 Thu 3/30/17 88 Richard MacDougall 0%
90 |« O Mailchimp Implementation 8 hrs Fri 2/10/17 Mon 2/13/17 73 Jeff Sacco 100%
91 | ':._':> Cancer Continuum Filter Values 6 hrs Mon 2/13/17  Tue 2/14/17 90 Jeff Sacco 100%
92 ':._'p Statistical Reports Content Listing Views Implementation 10 hrs Tue 2/14/17 Thu 2/16/17 91 Jeff Sacco 10%
93 | ':._':> Cancer Facts Content Listing View Implementation 4 hrs Thu 2/16/17 Thu 2/16/17 92 Jeff Sacco 100%
9% | B Enable French 6 hrs Thu 2/16/17 Fri 2/17/17 93 Jeff Sacco 100%
95 W O Add Multilingual Functionality 24 hrs Tue 2/21/17 Fri 2/24/17 94 Jeff Sacco 100%
9% | ':._':> Add Term Reference Field to Content Types 3 hrs Mon 2/27/17 Mon 2/27/17 95 Jeff Sacco 100%
97 | ':._':> Data Visualization Implementation 12 hrs Mon 2/27/17  Wed 3/1/17 96 Jeff Sacco 100%
98 | ':._':> Search View Implementation - Cancercare Site 18 hrs Wed 3/1/17 Mon 3/6/17 97 Jeff Sacco 100%
9 | ;._':> Bug Fixes from End-to-End Testing 24.5 hrs Tue 4/25/17 Mon 5/1/17 247 Richard MacDougall,Jeff Sacco 100%
100 = Enhancements Development 304 hrs Thu 3/30/17 Tue 6/13/17 0%
101 = Release 1 304 hrs Thu 3/30/17 Tue 6/13/17 0%
105 = Net-New Requirements Development - Parent 211.5hrs Tue 6/13/17 Wed 8/2/17 0%
106 = Release 1 211.5hrs Tue 6/13/17 Wed 8/2/17 0%
145 = QA Tasks 845.5hrs Mon1/9/17  Mon 7/31/17 38%
146 = Net-New Requirements QA 4475 hrs Mon 1/9/17 Wed 4/26/17 62%
147 | B Release 0 - Test Case Creation 102.5hrs Mon 1/9/17 Wed 2/1/17 100%
197 = Release 1 - Test Case Execution 130.5 hrs  Fri2/3/17 Tue 3/7/17 100%
221 = Release 2 - Test Case Execution 203 hrs Tue 3/7/17 Wed 4/26/17 17%
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222 & O Blog Post Template - Test Case Execution 7 hrs Tue 3/7/17 Wed 3/8/17 220,76,173 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 100%
223 | ':._':> Blog Category Template - Test Case Execution 12 hrs Wed 3/8/17 Fri 3/10/17 222,172,77 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 100%
224 " L Submission Template - Test Case Execution 7.5 hrs Fri 3/10/17 Tue 3/14/17 223,78,170 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 100%
225 ':._'p Contact Us - Test Case Execution 3 hrs Fri3/17/17 Fri3/17/17 224,84,182 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 66%
226 ':._'p MailChimp Interface - Test Case Execution 3.5 hrs Fri3/17/17 Mon 3/20/17 182,82,90,225 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
227 ':._'p Language Selection - Test Case Execution 1hr Mon 3/20/17 Mon 3/20/17 188,81,226 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
228 ':._'p Statistical Reports Content Listing - Test Case Execution 4 hrs Tue 3/28/17 Wed 3/29/17 87,227,193 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
229 ':._'p Cancer Facts Content Listing - Test Case Execution 4 hrs Wed 3/29/17  Wed 3/29/17 228,88 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
230 ':._'p Breadcrumb Navigation - Test Case Execution 2 hrs Thu 3/30/17 Thu 3/30/17 149,229,89 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
231 i ':._'p Persistent Header - Test Case Execution 6 hrs Thu 3/30/17 Fri3/31/17 230,152,89 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
232 i ':._'p Lobby Template - Test Case Execution 5.5 hrs Fri3/31/17 Mon 4/3/17 231,168,389 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
233 i ':._'p Lookup Template - Test Case Execution 3 hrs Fri3/31/17 Mon 4/3/17 175,231,89 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
234 i ':._'p Data Table Template - Test Case Execution 12 hrs Mon 4/3/17 Wed 4/5/17 170,233,89 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
235 i ':._'p Global Navigation - Test Case Execution 2 hrs Wed 4/5/17 Wed 4/5/17 151,234,89 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
236 i ':._'p Form Components - Test Case Execution 1.5 hrs Wed 4/5/17 Wed 4/5/17 235,155,89 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
237 i ':._'p Filters - Test Case Execution 9 hrs Wed 4/5/17 Frid/7/17 235,167,389 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
238 i ':._'p Contact Us Form for Disease Pathway, Guidelines and Drug Formulary Teams - Test Case E»>3 hrs Wed 4/5/17 Thu 4/6/17 184,236,889 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
239 i ':._'p Printing a Page - Test Case Execution 2 hrs Thu 4/6/17 Thu 4/6/17 158,238,89 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
240 i ':._'p Downloading a Page - Test Case Execution 1.5 hrs Thu 4/6/17 Thu 4/6/17 159,239,89 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
241 i ':._'p Transition Requirements - Test Case Execution 2 hrs Thu 4/6/17 Frid/7/17 186,240,89 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
242 i ':._'p Data Visualization - Test Case Execution 3 hrs Frid/7/17 Frid/7/17 241,89 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
243 i ':._'p Search Ul Cancer Care - Test Case Execution 24 hrs Frid/7/17 Fri4/21/17 89,242 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
244 i ':._'p Search Field Mobile Cancer - Test Case Execution 1hr Fri4/21/17 Fri4/21/17 243,89 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
245 i ':._'p Language - Test Case Execution 16 hrs Frid/21/17 Wed 4/26/17 191,89,244 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
246 i ':._'p Responsive Design Both Sites - Test Case Execution 12 hrs Frid/7/17 Wed 4/19/17 240,242,89 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
247 i ':._'p End-to-End Testing 24 hrs Wed 4/19/17  Tue 4/25/17 246 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
248 = Enhancements QA Tasks 118 hrs Wed 5/10/17 Thu 6/8/17 0%
249 = Release 1 118 hrs Wed 5/10/17 Thu 6/8/17 0%
252 = Net-New Requirements QA- Parent 180.5 hrs Fri6/16/17 Mon 7/31/17 0%
253 = Release 1 180.5 hrs  Fri6/16/17 Mon 7/31/17 0%
254 ':._';> Basic Template - Test Case Execution 1.5 hrs Frie/16/17 Mon 6/19/17 107,251 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
255 ':._'p References - Test Case Execution 1hr Mon 6/19/17 Mon 6/19/17 108,254 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
256 ':._'p Launchpad Template - Test Case Execution 0.5 hrs Mon 6/19/17 Mon 6/19/17 109,255 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
257 ':._'p Promotional Template - Test Case Execution 1hr Mon 6/19/17 Mon 6/19/17 110,256 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
258 ':._';> Book Template - Test Case Execution 0.5 hrs Mon 6/19/17 Mon 6/19/17 257 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
259 ':._'p Expense Disclosure - Test Case Execution 35 hrs Tue 7/4/17 Tue 7/11/17 138,139,258 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
260 ':._'p Blog Post Template - Test Case Execution 3 hrs Wed 7/12/17  Wed 7/12/17 119,259 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
261 ':._'p Blog Category Template - Test Case Execution 4 hrs Wed 7/12/17  Thu 7/13/17 120,260 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
262 ':._';> Submission Template - Test Case Execution 2.5 hrs Thu 7/13/17 Thu 7/13/17 121,261 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
263 ':._'p Contact Us - Test Case Execution 1hr Thu 7/13/17 Thu 7/13/17 127,262 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
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264 = MailChimp Interface - Test Case Execution 1.5 hrs Thu 7/13/17 Thu 7/13/17 125,136,263 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
265 ':._'p Breadcrumb Navigation - Test Case Execution 2 hrs Fri7/14/17 Fri7/14/17 130,264,142 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
266 i ':._'p Header - Test Case Execution 6 hrs Fri7/14/17 Mon 7/17/17 265,130,142 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
267 i ':._'p Lobby Template - Test Case Execution 2.5 hrs Mon 7/17/17 Mon 7/17/17 266,130,142 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
268 i ':._'p Catalog Template - Test Case Execution 1.5 hrs Mon 7/17/17 Mon 7/17/17 111,130,266,142 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
269 i ':._'p Sidebar Template - Test Case Execution 1.5 hrs Mon 7/17/17 Mon 7/17/17 112,130,268,142 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
270 i ':._'p Side-Rail Components - Test Case Execution 2 hrs Mon 7/17/17  Tue 7/18/17 113,130,269,142 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
271 ':._'p Shelf Template - Test Case Execution 0.5 hrs Tue 7/18/17 Tue 7/18/17 114,130,270,142 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
272 ':._'p Cover Page Template - Test Case Execution 0.5 hrs Tue 7/18/17 Tue 7/18/17 115,130,271,142 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
273 ':._'p Primary Navigation - Test Case Execution 2 hrs Tue 7/18/17 Tue 7/18/17 116,130,272,142 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
274 ':._'p Secondary Navigation - Test Case Execution 2 hrs Tue 7/18/17 Tue 7/18/17 117,130,273,142 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
275 ':._'p Fat Footer - Test Case Execution 1hr Wed 7/19/17  Wed 7/19/17 118,130,274,142 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
276 ':._'p Sharing a Page - Test Case Execution 1hr Wed 7/19/17  Wed 7/19/17 135,130,275,142 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
277 ':._'p Lookup Template - Test Case Execution 1hr Wed 7/19/17  Wed 7/19/17 130,276,142 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
278 ':._'p Data Table Template - Test Case Execution 4 hrs Wed 7/19/17  Thu 7/20/17 122,130,277,142 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
279 ':._'p Global Navigation - Test Case Execution 1hr Thu 7/20/17 Thu 7/20/17 123,130,278,142 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
280 ':._'p Form Components - Test Case Execution 1.5 hrs Thu 7/20/17 Thu 7/20/17 279,130,142 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
281 ':._'p Contact Us Form for Disease Pathway, Guidelines and Drug Formulary Teams - Test Case E>1 hr Thu 7/20/17 Thu 7/20/17 127,130,280,142 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
282 ':._'p Newsletter Subscription - Test Case Execution 1.5 hrs Thu 7/20/17 Thu 7/20/17 130,126,281,142 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
283 ':._'p Printing a Page - Test Case Execution 1hr Fri7/21/17 Fri7/21/17 130,282,142 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
284 ':._'p Downloading a Page - Test Case Execution 0.5 hrs Fri7/21/17 Fri7/21/17 130,283,142 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
285 ':._'p Filters - Test Case Execution 3 hrs Fri7/21/17 Fri7/21/17 130,284,142 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
286 ':._'p Transition Requirements - Test Case Execution 1hr Fri7/21/17 Fri7/21/17 130,285,142 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
287 ':._'p Language - Test Case Execution 6 hrs Fri7/21/17 Mon 7/24/17 131,132,130,286 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
288 ':._'p Language Selection - Test Case Execution 1hr Mon 7/24/17  Tue 7/25/17 124,130,287,142 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
289 ':._'p Search Ul CCO - Test Case Execution 8 hrs Tue 7/25/17 Wed 7/26/17 129,130,288,189 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
290 ':._'p Search Field Mobile - Test Case Execution 1hr Wed 7/26/17  Wed 7/26/17 130,289,131,132 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
291 ':._'p Data Visualization - Test Case Execution 2 hrs Wed 7/26/17  Wed 7/26/17 290,142,131,132 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
292 ':._'p Responsive Design Both Sites - Test Case Execution 6 hrs Wed 7/26/17  Thu 7/27/17 130,291,142 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
293 ':._'p End-to-End Testing 12 hrs Thu 7/27/17 Mon 7/31/17 130,292,142 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
294 = Development + QA Demos for Releases 587 hrs Tue 3/14/17 Thu 8/3/17 25%
295 = Net-New Requirements Cancer Demo 196.5 hrs Tue 3/14/17 Tue 5/2/17 50%
29 " O Release 1 4 hrs Tue 3/14/17 Wed 3/15/17 74 Anne-Marie Pavaloi,Richard MacDougall, Wasif Chau 100%
297 i ':._'p Release 2 4 hrs Mon 5/1/17 Tue 5/2/17 99 Anne-Marie Pavaloi,Richard MacDougall, Wasif Chau 0%
298 = Enhancements Demo 4 hrs Tue 6/13/17 Wed 6/14/17 0%
299 i ':._'p Release 1 4 hrs Tue 6/13/17 Wed 6/14/17 104 Anne-Marie Pavaloi,Richard MacDougall,Wasif Chau 0%
300 = Net-New Requirements Parent Demo 4 hrs Wed 8/2/17 Thu 8/3/17 0%
301 ':._'p Release 1 4 hrs Wed 8/2/17 Thu 8/3/17 144 Anne-Marie Pavaloi,Richard MacDougall, Wasif Chau 0%
302 = Content Development Tasks 588 hrs Tue 1/10/17 Wed 5/31/17 50%
303 ':._'p Develop Parent + Cancer Site Content 588 hrs Tue 1/10/17 Wed 5/31/17 Christine Naugler 50%
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304 = Content Uploading + Production Tasks 360 hrs Wed 6/14/17 Mon 9/11/17 0%
305 = Upload Content to CMS Post Development of Cancer + Parent 360 hrs Wed 6/14/17 Mon 9/11/17 0%
306 i ':._'p Upload Content to CMS Post Development of Cancer + Parent 360 hrs Wed 6/14/17 Mon 9/11/17 299 WS 0%
307 = Design QA Tasks 184.5hrs Thu8/3/17 Tue 9/19/17 0%
308 i ':._'p Conduct Iterative Design QA for Approved OS + Tablet + Mobile 90 hrs Thu 8/3/17 Fri8/25/17 299,301 WS 0%
309 i ':._'p Conduct Final Design QA for Approved OS + Tablet + Mobile 30 hrs Mon 9/11/17 Mon 9/18/17 306 WS 0%
310 i ':._'p Document Design Issues to be Priorized by DS + TS 10 hrs Fri8/25/17 Tue 8/29/17 308 Brooke Cowan,Paul Mendes,WS 0%
311 i ':._'p Document Final Design Issues to be Priorized by DS + TS 6 hrs Mon 9/18/17  Tue 9/19/17 309 Brooke Cowan,Paul Mendes,WS 0%
312 = Development Tasks 64 hrs Tue 8/29/17 Wed 9/13/17 0%
313 i ':._'p Prioritization Session for Design Refinements 4 hrs Tue 8/29/17 Tue 8/29/17 310 Hesam Masoumi,WS 0%
314 i ':._'p Refinements Development 60 hrs Tue 8/29/17 Wed 9/13/17 313 Richard MacDougall,Wasif Chaudri 0%
315 ':._';> QA Tasks 20 hrs Wed 9/13/17 Tue 9/19/17 0%
316 i ':._'p Refinements QA 20 hrs Wed 9/13/17  Tue 9/19/17 314 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
317 = UAT Tasks 469.5 hrs Mon 5/8/17 Tue 8/29/17 0%
318 |Ed ':._'p Develop UAT Test Plans 60 hrs Mon 5/8/17 Fri5/19/17 Gabriel Obaji 0%
319 ':._'p Identify UAT Testers and Provide UAT Sessions 6 hrs Tue 5/23/17 Tue 5/23/17 318 Gabriel Obaji,Hesam Masoumi 0%
320 ':._'p Conduct UAT Testing 90 hrs Thu 8/3/17 Fri8/25/17 301 Gabriel Obaji 0%
321 ':._'p Document UAT Issues to be Vetted and Prioritized by DS + TS 10 hrs Fri8/25/17 Tue 8/29/17 320 Gabriel Obaji 0%
322 = Content Validation Tasks 186 hrs Mon 7/31/17 Wed 9/13/17 0%
323 |E ':._'p Develop Content Validation Manuals 30 hrs Mon 7/31/17 Fri8/4/17 Brooke Cowan,Paul Mendes 0%
324 ':._'p Identify Content Validation Resources and Provide Content Validation Sessions 6 hrs Tue 8/8/17 Tue 8/8/17 323 Christine Naugler,Hesam Masoumi 0%
325 i ':._'p Conduct Content Validation 140 hrs Wed 8/9/17 Tue 9/12/17 324 Brooke Cowan 0%
326 ':._'p Collect Content Changes for WS 10 hrs Tue 9/12/17 Wed 9/13/17 325 Brooke Cowan 0%
327 = Development Tasks 60 hrs Tue 8/29/17 Wed 9/13/17 0%
328 i ':._'p UAT Bug Fixes 40 hrs Tue 8/29/17 Thu9/7/17 321 Richard MacDougall,Wasif Chaudri 0%
329 i ':._'p UAT Refinements 20 hrs Thu9/7/17 Wed 9/13/17 328,310 Richard MacDougall,Wasif Chaudri 0%
330 = QA Tasks 40 hrs Thu 9/7/17 Mon 9/18/17 0%
331 i ':._'p UAT Bug Testing 30 hrs Thu9/7/17 Thu 9/14/17 328 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
332 i ':._'p UAT Refinements Testing 10 hrs Thu 9/14/17 Mon 9/18/17 331,329 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
333 = Design QA Tasks 20 hrs Mon 9/18/17 Thu9/21/17 0%
334 i ':._';> UAT Refinements Testing 20 hrs Mon 9/18/17  Thu9/21/17 332 WS 0%
335 = Development Tasks 20 hrs Tue 9/19/17 Fri9/22/17 0%
336 ':._'p Final Refinements 20 hrs Tue 9/19/17 Fri9/22/17 311 Richard MacDougall,Wasif Chaudri 0%
337 = QA Tasks 10 hrs Fri 9/22/17 Tue 9/26/17 0%
338 ':._';> QA Final Refinements 10 hrs Fri9/22/17 Tue 9/26/17 336 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
339 = Design QA Tasks 6 hrs Tue 9/26/17 Wed 9/27/17 0%
340 ':._'p Final Refinements Testing 6 hrs Tue 9/26/17 Wed 9/27/17 338 WS 0%
341 = Security Tasks 56.5hrs  Tue9/19/17  Mon 10/2/17 0%
342 i ':._';> Identify Security Team and Provide Timelines 6 hrs Tue 9/19/17 Wed 9/20/17 316 Anil Mansukhani 0%
343 i ':._'p Create Plan for Security Controls 20 hrs Wed 9/20/17 Mon 9/25/17 342 Anil Mansukhani 0%
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344 i =1 Implement Security Controls 20 hrs Wed 9/27/17 Mon 10/2/17 343,340 Anil Mansukhani 0%
345 = OPIN Tasks 56.5 hrs Tue 9/19/17 Mon 10/2/17 0%
346 i % Identify OPIN Team and Provide Timelines 6 hrs Tue 9/19/17 Wed 9/20/17 316 Anil Mansukhani 0%
347 i % Conduct OPIN Testing 20 hrs Wed 9/27/17 Mon 10/2/17 346,340 Anil Mansukhani 0%
348 = Acquia Tasks 68.5 hrs Tue 9/19/17 Wed 10/4/17 0%
349 i % Identify AcquiaTeam and Provide Timelines 6 hrs Tue 9/19/17 Wed 9/20/17 316 Anil Mansukhani 0%
350 i % Conduct Acquia Testing 6 hrs Mon 10/2/17  Tue 10/3/17 349,347 Anil Mansukhani 0%
351 i % Collect Bugs for TS 6 hrs Tue 10/3/17 Wed 10/4/17 350,347,340 Anil Mansukhani 0%
352 = Development Tasks 30 hrs Wed 10/4/17 Thu10/12/17 0%
353 % OPIN + Acquia Bug Fixes 30 hrs Wed 10/4/17 Thu 10/12/17 351,340 Richard MacDougall,Wasif Chaudri 0%
354 =.:';>~ QA Tasks 30 hrs Thu 10/12/17 Thu 10/19/17 0%
355 % Test OPIN + Acquia Bug Fixes 10 hrs Thu 10/12/17 Mon 10/16/17 353 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
356 % End to End Testing for Launch 20 hrs Mon 10/16/17 Thu 10/19/17 355 Anne-Marie Pavaloi 0%
357 =.:';>~ Launch 12 hrs Thu 10/19/17 Mon 10/23/17 0%
358 % Go Live/No Go Live Checklist and Business Sign Off for Launch 6 hrs Thu 10/19/17  Fri 10/20/17 356 Hesam Masoumi 0%
359 % Operations Tasks for Launch 6 hrs Fri 10/20/17 Mon 10/23/17 358 Richard MacDougall,Vivek Kumar,Wasif Chaudri,Anr 0%
360 =
361 = TBD 4 hrs? Tue 1/10/17  Tue 1/10/17 0%
362 o IT Operations Tasks 0%
363 o OPIS Integration Tasks 0%
364 b G Marketing Tasks 0%
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